2019 Field Hockey

Brunswick Jr. High School

updated 10-3-19

Home or

Date Da Obobonant Game | Dismissal Bus Estimated Notes
y PP Away Time Time Departs |ReturnTime
Sept. 16 Monday Auburn Away 3:30 2:15 2:25 Coffin 6:45 Athen B
Sept. 20 Friday Lewiston Away 3:30 2:15 2:25 Coffin 6:45 A then B
Sept. 30 Monday | Mt. Ararat Away 3:30 | walker bell 2:45 6:00 A then B
Oct. 2 Wed. Lewiston Home 3:30 | walker bell n/a Athen B
. ] ] 1:45 gym AthenB Will
Oct. 7 Monday Ox. Hills Away 3:30 1:30 lobby 8:00 stop at McDonalds
Oct. 9 Wed. Auburn Home 3:30 walker bell n/a A then B
Oct. 10 Thursday Ox. Hills Home 3:30 | walker bell n/a A then B
Oct. 16 Wed. Tripp Home 3:30 | walker bell n/a 1Game A team
Bath .
2:45
Oct. 17 Thursday | (MTAGAME Away 3:30 | walker bell | biym 6:00 1 Game A team
CANCELLED) obby
Oct. 21 Monday Lewiston Away 3:30 2:15 2:25 Coffin 6:45 Athen B
Oct. 24 Thursday | Mt. Ararat Home 3:30 walker bell n/a Athen B

Date and Times subject to change due to weather and tranposrtation availability.
Game locations are on the Athletics Webpage.



